
 

 
 

April	–	May	2026	
	

Contact us today to receive the latest updates and preferred pricing for your training needs. 
 
Please	note	that	our	public	schedule	is	not	comprehensive.	For	the	most	current	course	schedule,	detailed	
class	outlines,	and	preferred	pricing,	please	contact	us	directly.	
	
Phone	(208)	327‐0768	
Email	 cynthia@etidaho.com	
	
ILT	=	Instructor	Led	Training	(traditional	classroom)	
VILT	=	Virtual	Live	Instructor	Training	
*Private	Group	Learning	‐	Multiple	students	at	your	location	or	ours.	

	
Every	Course	and	Delivery	is	Customizable	208.327.0768	

	
Course	

	
Dates	

	
VILT	

	
ILT	

Trending	Courses	
ITIL	Foundations	v5	 In	Person	Delivery	
Includes	Exam	Voucher	

Mar	23‐25	
	
$2,495	

	
$1,895	

CompTIA		Security+	 In	Person	Delivery	 Apr	20‐24	 $2,595	 $1,550	

CompTIA		Network+	 			In	Person	Delivery	 May	11‐15 $2,595	 $1,550	

Introduction	to	Power	BI				In	Person	Delivery	 Apr	13‐15	 $1,995	 $2,785	

PL‐300T00	Design	and	Manage	Analytics	Excel	Solutions	
Using	Power	BI						In	Person	Delivery

Apr	20‐22	 $2,100	 $1,795	

PMI	Project	Management	Professional (4 days)
Attend	day/evening/weekends/split	days	

In	Person	Delivery	
5	Day	Boise	Idaho	March	23	
5	Day	Confirmed	in	Boise	Idaho	May	18	
5	Day	Confirmed	Salt	Lake	City,	Utah	

	
Virtual	
Courses	
Begin	
Weekly	

$1,995	 $1,995	

PMI	Construction	Professional	(PMI‐CP™)	with
AEC	Training			Idaho	Launch	Approved	 Apr	28‐May	1 $3,300	 $3,300	



 

	

AB‐730T00	Transform	business	workflows	with	
generative	AI	 May	7	 $695	 $695	

ChatGPT	Generative	AI			What	the	?!?	Does	that	even	mean?	 Apr	15	10am Complimentary	Webinar	

ITSM:	Integrating	AI	into	Service	Management		 Webinar	 Apr	15		1pm	 Complimentary	Webinar	

 Trending	Certifications  

ITIL	Foundations	v5	
Includes	Exam	Voucher		 In	Person	Delivery	 Mar	23‐25	

 
$2,495	

	
$1,999 

CompTIA	 A+	(5	days)					In	Person	Delivery	 				Jun	1‐5	 $2,595	 $1,550	

CompTIA	Network+	(5	days)		In	Person	Delivery	 May	11‐15	 $2,595	 $1,550	

CompTIA	Security+			 In	Person	Delivery	 Apr	20‐24	 $2,595	 $1,550	

CISSP	Certified	Information	Systems	Security	 Apr	13‐17	 $3,395	 $4,000	

SAFe	SA	Certification	 SAFe	 Scaled	Agile	Framework®	 Apr	13‐17	 $1,195	 $1,195	

Agile	Fundamentals	 Apr	23	 $650	 $795	

Agile	for	Sales	 Apr	24	 $375	 $375	

PL‐300T00	Design	and	Manage	Analytics	Solutions	
Using	Power	BI	 Apr	20‐22	 $2,100	 $1,795	

Office	Manager	Development				Idaho	Launch	Approved	 May	4	 $1,000		QuickBooks,	Office,	
Leadership,	and	more	

Future	Leaders	Development	Academy	 Weekly	
(5	day	series	1	week	or	split	over	3	weeks)	

 

May	4	
 

$3,695	
 

$2,600	

 Cybersecurity  

CompTIA	Security+	 Apr	20‐24	 $2,595	 $1,550	

CySA+		CompTIA	Cybersecurity	Analyst	 Apr	13‐17	 $2,595	 $1,750	

CompTIA		SecAI+	 Apr	6‐8	 $1,795	 $1,795	

CCSP	Certified	Cloud	Security	Professional	 May	11‐15	 $4,549	 $4,549	

CISSP	Certified	Information	Systems	Security	
Professional	

Apr	13‐17	
 

$3,395	
 

$4,000	

CCP/CMMC	for	Business	 Apr	13‐17	 $2,995	 $3,295	

CEH	EC‐Council	Certified	Ethical	Hacker	 Apr	10,17,	24	
May	1	 $3,495	 $3,895	



 

SC‐200T00	Microsoft	Security	Operations	Analyst	 May	18‐21	 $2,000	 $2,495	

AZ‐500T00	Secure	Cloud	Resources	with	Microsoft	
Security	Technologies	 May	26‐29	 $2,000	 $2,495	

SC‐300T00	Microsoft	Identity	and	Access	Administrator	 Jun	1‐4	 $2,225	 $2,495	

TCM	Ethical	Hacker	Bootcamp	
Apr 10, 17,
24,	May	1	 $2,995	 $3,495	

TCM	SOC	Level	1	 May	4‐7	 $1,999	 $2,495	

TCM	SOC	Level	2	 Jun	22‐24	 $1,999	 $2,495	

Hacking	&	Defending	Active	Directory	 Jun	2	 $600	 $699	

CISM	‐	Certified	Information	Security	Manager	 May	27‐29	 $1,995	 $2,395	

CRISC	‐	Certified	in	Risk	and	Information	Systems	
Control	

 
Jul	20‐22	

 
$2,037	

 
$2,337	

Architecting	on	AWS	 May	13‐15	 $2,025	 $2,395	

 Project	Management  

PMI	Project	Management	Professional	(4	days)	
Attend	day/evening/weekends/split	days	

In	Person	Delivery	
5	Day	Boise	Idaho	March	23	
5	Day	Confirmed	in	Boise	Idaho	May	18	
5	Day	Confirmed	Salt	Lake	City,	Utah	

 

Virtual	Courses	
Begin	Weekly	

 
In	Person	
Mar	23‐26	

 
 
 
$1,995	

 
 
 

$1,895	

CAPM®	Certified	Associate	in	Project	Management	 Mar	9‐11	 $1,795	 $2,095	

Project	Manager	with	Microsoft	Project	Software	
Project	Theory,	Microsoft	Project	Intro	and	Advanced	

 
Mar	31	–	Apr	3	

 

$2,695	
 

$1,500	

Project	Scope	and	Schedule	Management	 Mar	12‐13	 $1,000	 $1,190	

Project	Leadership:	Driving	Value	through	Efficiency	 Mar	16‐19	 $1,995	 $2,095	

 
How	to	Turn	Conflict	Into	Collaboration	in	Project	Teams	

May	5	
11:00am	

 

Complimentary	Webinar	

AI	For	Project	Management	Course	 Mar	11‐13	 $1,350	 $1,650	

 Microsoft	Excel,	Power	BI,	Business	Intelligence 

Microsoft	Excel	for	Beginners	
Apr	2,	7,	

10,15,20,23	 $295	 $145	

Microsoft	Excel	Beyond	the	Basics	
Apr	5,	8,	13,	18,	

21,	26,29	 $295	 $155	

Microsoft	Excel	Power	User	 Apr	8,	16,	25 $295	 $185	



 

Mastering	Microsoft	Copilot	for	Microsoft	Excel	 Apr	17	 $495	 $295	

Excel	Data	Analysis	and	Virtualization	
Intro	and	Intermediate	User	

Apr	23‐24	 $590	 $535	

 

Automating	Excel	with	Macros	 Apr	22	 $695	 $895	

Programming	and	Data	Wrangling	with	VBA	and	Excel	 Apr	15‐17	 $885	 $1,085	

Complex	Lookups	from	X	to	V	 Apr	16	
10am	‐ Noon

$225	 $125	

Excel	Data	Analysis	with	Pivot	Tables,	Pivot	Charts	
and	Conditional	Formatting	

May	11	
10am	‐	Noon	

$300	 $165	

Excel	Database	Features	and	PivotTables	 May 11
2:00	–	4:00pm	

$225	 $125	

Excel	Pivot	Tables	–	Getting	the	Data	Right	and	Pivot	 3hrs	 May 19
2:00	–	4:00pm	

$225	 $125	

Excel	Tips,	Timesavers,	and	Tricks	 1.5	Day	
May	19	

10am	‐	Noon	 $225	 $125	

Microsoft	Power	BI	for	Beginners	
Apr	7	
11am	

Complimentary	Webinar	

Introduction	Power	BI	for	Excel	 Mar	30‐31	 $795	 $695	

Power	BI	for	Data‐Driven	Decision	Makers	 Apr	21	 $395	 $450	

PL‐300T00	Design	and	Manage	Excel	Analytics	Solutions	
Using	Power	BI	

Mar	9‐11	 $1,795	 $1,495	

AYCT	–	All	You	Can	Train	Live	Virtual Courses
Word,	Excel,	PowerPoint,	Access,	OneNote,	Outlook,	Workplace	
Skills,	Windows,	Security	and	More	

Annual	
Subscription	

 
$495	

 
NA	

 
Data	Analysis	using	Power	BI	Desktop	‐	Report	Builder	

 

May	19‐21	
 

$1,100	
 

$1,100	

Microsoft	Power	BI	‐	Data	Analysis	Practitioner	 May	19‐21	 $800	 $1,000	

Designing	Data	Models	in	Excel	for	Power	BI	Reports	 April	15‐17	 $2,000	 $2,785	

DP‐605:	Develop	Dynamic	Reports	with	Microsoft	Power	BI	 Apr	9	 $695	 $895	

Power	BI	Dashboards	in	a	Day	 Apr	8	 $695	 $895	

SQL	Language	Fundamentals	 Apr	20	 $1,400	 $795	

DP‐080T00	Query	and	modify	data	with	Transact‐SQL	 Apr	28‐30	 $1,295	 $1,295	

55366	Querying	Data	with	Transact‐SQL	 Apr	6‐10	 $2,850	 $2,995	

  AI,	Agile,	Scrum,	Application	Development 

Certified	Scrum	Master	 Apr	15‐16
May	18‐19 $995	 $995	

PL‐900	Introduction	to	Microsoft	Power	Platform	 Apr	27‐28	 $1,095	 $1,095	

Agile	Fundamentals	 Apr	20	
May	18	

$650	 $650	



 

AI	and	Design	Thinking	 Apr	27‐28	 $795	 $795	

Python	Fundamentals	 Apr	1‐3	 $1,595	 $1,595	

Python	Data	Wrangling	 Apr	29	–	May	1	 $2,785	 $2,785	

Introduction	to	Python	for	Data	Analytics	 May	19	 $895	 $895	

Python	Programming:		Data	Analysis				Idaho	Launch	 May	13‐15	 $1,695	 $1,695	

Introduction	to	Power	BI	 Apr	13‐15	 $1,995	 $1,995	

Introduction	to	AI	 Apr	27	 $795	 $795	

AI	for	Software	Testing	 Mar	23‐25	 $1,350	 $1,350	

AI	for	Government	Agencies	 Course	in	Final	Revision	

 

AI‐900T00:	Introduction	to	AI	in	Azure	
Apr	13		
May	15	

$625	 $625	

 

AI‐102T00:	Develop	AI	solutions	in	Azure	
 

Apr	6‐9	
 

$2,895	
 

$2,895	

Copilot	AI	Enablement	 Course	in	Final	Revision	

AI	For	Project	Management	Course	 May	11‐13	 $1,350	 $1,350	

AI	for	IT	Service	Management	 May	7‐8	 $1,150	 $1,450	

ServiceNow	AI	Implementation	(SNAII)	 Apr	13‐14	 $1,900	 $2,100	

Accelerated	Delivery	using	AI	 Apr	14‐16	 $1,150	 $1,350	

Developing	Generative	AI	Applications	on	AWS	 May	27	 $1,390	 $1,590	

AI	for	Managers	&	Leaders	 Apr	21‐22  $700	 $895	

 
Making	ChatGPT	and	Generative	AI	Work	for	You	(GenAIBIZ)	

 
Apr	1	

 
$700	

 
$895	

AI	for	Business	Analysis	 Apr	20‐22	 $1,250	 $1,350	

Gemini	AI	Enablement	 Course	in	Final	Revision	

Developers	and	Gemini	AI	 Aug	11	    

IT	Networks	and	Service	Management	

ITIL	Foundations	v5	 In	Person	Delivery	
Includes	Exam	Voucher	 Mar	23‐25	 $2,495	 $1,895	 	

ITSM:	Integrating	AI	into	Service	Management	 May	18	
11:00am

 
Complimentary	Webinar	

ITIL®	4	Specialist	‐	Create	Deliver	and	Support	(CDS)	 Mar	25‐27	 $2,395	 $2,695	

AZ–	104T00	Microsoft	Azure	Administrator	 Apr	13‐16	 $2,495	 $2,495	



 

SC‐300T00	Microsoft	Identity	and	Access	Administrator	
In	Person	Delivery	

Jun	1‐4	 $2,225	 $2,495	

AI	for	IT	Service	Management	 May	9‐10	 $1,150	 $1,350	

 Microsoft	Copilot  
 
PL‐7008	Create	agents	in	Microsoft	Copilot	Studio	 May	1	 $695	 $695	

AI	Fundamentals	with	Prompt‐a‐Thon:	Microsoft	Copilot	Pro	 Apr	23	 $695	 $695	

 

Get	Started	with	Copilot	for	Microsoft	Excel	 Webinar	
May	18	
10:30am	

 
Complimentary	Webinar	

 

MS‐4004	Empower	your	workforce	with	Copilot	Use	Cases	
 

Apr	21	
 

$460	
 

$495	

MS‐4018	Draft,	analyze,	and	present	with	Copilot	 Apr	23	 $450	 $495	

 Desktop	Users  

Acrobat	All	You	Need		 Everything	You	Need	 May	6	 NA	 $495	

Mastering	Microsoft	Copilot	for	Office	365	
Includes	Word,	Excel,	Outlook	and	Tips	

 
May	5	

 
NA	

 
$325	

Microsoft	Office	Access	‐	Everything	You	Need	 Apr	2‐3	 NA	 $475	

Microsoft	Office	Word		‐	Everything	You	Need	 May	27	 NA	 $590	

Microsoft	Office	OneNote	 Everything	You	Need	 May	29	 NA	 $295	

QuickBooks	Everything	You	Need	 May	25	 $800	 $950	

 SharePoint  

SharePoint	Site	Basics	 Apr	28	 $425	 $495	

SharePoint	Site	Owner	 May	9	 $425	 $495	

55238	SharePoint	Online	for	Administrators	 Apr	8‐10	 $1,795	 $1,895	

SharePoint	Site	Owner	with	Power	Platform	 May	8	 $445	 $495	

55215	SharePoint	Online	Power	User	 May	11‐14	 $2,100	 $2,495	

SharePoint	2019/Online	Hybrid	Administration	 Apr	27‐May	1	 $3,350	 NA	

Introduction	to	SharePoint	2019	 May	5‐8	 $3,140	 NA	



 

Business	Analysis	and	Development 
Business	Analysis	Foundations	 Mar	9‐10	 $1,100	 $1,295	

Business	Process	Improvement	 Mar	11‐12	 $1,100	 $1,295	

Certified	Business	Analysis	Practitioner	 Mar	9‐10	 $1,795	 $1,995	

Risk	Management	Analysis	 Course	Under	Revision	

BRMP	‐	Business	Relationship	Management	Professional	
(3	days)	Exam	fee	included	in	the	cost	of	the	course	

 
Mar	23‐25	

 
$1,795	

 
$1,995	

 Power	Skills	and	Soft	Skills  
Future	Leaders	Development	Academy Weekly Delivered
VILT	and	ILT	
(5	day	series	1	week	or	split	over	3	weeks)			 In	Person	Delivery	

Mar	2	
Apr	14	

 
$2,600	

 
$2,600	

SHRM	Essentials	of	HR	Management		In	Person	Delivery Apr	13	 $1,390	 $1,590	

SHRM‐CP/SHRM‐SCP	Certification	Preparation	Course	
In	Person	Delivery	

May	11‐14	 $2,995	  
 

Best	
Value	

 
Team	
Training	
Offers	

Lean	Foundations	Workshop	 Mar	22‐23	 $1,195	

Lean	Six	Sigma	Green	Belt	 May	11‐14	 $2,295	

Emotional	Intelligence	 Mar	12‐13	 $895	

Problem	Solving	and	Decision	Making	 Apr	2	 $795	

ESH	Compliance	 Course	Under	Revision	

Think	with	Critical	Insight	 May	14	 $795	

Management	Skills	Development	Academy	Weekly	 Course	Under	Revision	

Proactive	Time	Management:	Solving	Tomorrow's Issues
Today	

May 13
11:00am

Complimentary	Webinar	

AI	in	Leadership	Program	 $700	 $895

APMG	Change	Management	Foundation	Certification	 Jul	6‐8	 $1,595	 $1,595	

IT	Skills	Management	  
 
 

Best	Value	
Private	Group	Price	

Business	Relationship	Management	(BRM)	Training:	Aligning	
IT	&	the	Business	
Conflict	Management	and	Resolution	Essentials	

Assertive	Communication	Skills	Training	

Strategic	Thinking	Training	for	Operational	Management	

Business	Storytelling:	Engaging	Audiences	with	Data	Insights	

Facilitating	Productive	Communication	Training	

Influencing	Collaborative	Solutions	

Driving	Breakthrough	Innovation	
Public	Speaking	Training:	Create	Compelling Speeches &
Presentations	

 
   



			Career	Builders	‐	High	School	2026	Grad	and	Adults	
Text	208.761.6005						Chat	www.mindmatterslearning.com 

Future	Leaders	Development	Academy Weekly Delivered
VILT	and	ILT	
(5	day	series	1	week	or	split	over	3	weeks) 	In PersonDelivery

Mar	2	
Apr	14	

 
$2,600	

 
$2,600	

	
Real	Estate	Sales	Agent		Idaho	Launch	Approved	

Start	when	Your	
Ready	–	6m	to	
complete	

	
$700	 $700	

QuickBooks	Everything	You	Need			Idaho	Launch	Approved	 May	25	 $950	 $950	

	

Office	Manager	Development				Idaho	Launch	Approved	

	

May	4	

$1,000		QuickBooks,	Office,	
Leadership,	and	more	

Launch	Approved	

SHRM	Essentials	of	HR	Management		In PersonDelivery Apr	13	 $1,590	 $1,590	

Medical	Coding	Idaho	Launch	Approved	 Start	
Immediately	 $4,500	 $4,500	

	
PMI	Construction	Professional	(PMI‐CP™)	with	
AEC	Training			Idaho	Launch	Approved	

Apr	28‐
May	1	

$3,300	 $3,300	

Office	Clerk	with	QuickBooks	Idaho	Launch	Approved	 Start	
Immediately	 $1,200	 $1,200	

Office	Clerk	with	QuickBooks	with	Medical	Records	 Start	
Immediately	 $2,000	 $2,000	

 


